
Sedgemoor A

Home Team Result Away Team Date Time Status

Wells 2½ - 1½ Sedgemoor A Wed 10th Oct 2018 19:30 OU

Frome 1 - 3 Sedgemoor A Tue 23rd Oct 2018 19:30 OU

Sedgemoor A 1 - 3 Yeovil Mon 29th Oct 2018 19:30 OU

Sedgemoor A 2 - 2 Millfield School Mon 3rd Dec 2018 19:30 OU

Sedgemoor A 2½ - 1½ Wellington Mon 17th Dec 2018 19:30 OU

Sedgemoor A 3½ -  ½ Wells Mon 7th Jan 2019 19:30 OU

Sedgemoor A 3 - 1 Frome Mon 21st Jan 2019 19:30 OU

Yeovil 2½ - 1½ Sedgemoor A Wed 6th Feb 2019 19:30 OU

Millfield School 2½ - 1½ Sedgemoor A Tue 19th Mar 2019 19:30 OU

Wellington 2 - 2 Sedgemoor A Wed 27th Mar 2019 19:30 OU

Page 1/1


